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Multi-Layer Acoustic Mineral filled PP pipes for 
wastewater drainage (PP-MD-ML)
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: PP - MD - MLComposition

KWIET PIPE (EN) LENGTH & SOCKET TYPE

399.00

499.00

1199.00

1799.00

3499.00

40

50

75

110

160

3 mtr | Single Socket

3 mtr | Single Socket

3 mtr | Single Socket

3 mtr | Single Socket

3 mtr | Single Socket

₹ PRICESIZE (mm)

SIZE (mm) ₹ PRICE

BEND 
45°

50

75

110

39.00

99.00

189.00

SIZE (mm) ₹ PRICE

BEND 
87 °

50

75

110

49.00

119.00

229.00

SIZE (mm) ₹ PRICE

COUPLER

50

75

110

49.00

99.00

169.00

SIZE (mm) ₹ PRICE

REDUCER
COUPLER

110 x 50

110 x 75

129.00

139.00

FITTINGSPUSH-FIT FITTINGS

SIZE (mm) ₹ PRICE

Y
BRANCH

50

75

110

79.00

199.00

379.00

SIZE (mm) ₹ PRICE

TEE
BRANCH

50

75

110

69.00

149.00

299.00
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SIZE (mm) ₹ PRICE

110 x 50

110 x 75

319.00

339.00

SIZE (mm) ₹ PRICE

REDUCER
TEE

110 x 50

110 x 75

269.00

289.00

Y
REDUCER

SIZE (mm) ₹ PRICE SIZE (mm) ₹ PRICE

MULTI-FLOOR
TRAP

110 x 75 x 50

P-TRAP

110 COMING SOON

SIZE (mm) ₹ PRICE

SADDLE
CLAMP

50

75

110

49.00

59.00

89.00

SIZE (mm) ₹ PRICE

NAHANI
TRAP

110 x 75

SIZE (mm) ₹ PRICE

SPLIT 
CLAMP

50

75

110

69.00

89.00

129.00

QTY (gm) ₹ PRICE

LUBRICANT

100

250

500

39.00

69.00

109.00
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COMING SOON

COMING SOON



TAXES

DISPATCH FROM

PAYMENT

PRICES

DISPUTES

: Extra as applicable (18% GST)

: Ex-Company Godown / Factory

: Advance against Proforma Invoice

: Subject to revision at any time

: Subject to Delhi Jurisdiction

Terms & Conditions:

Notes :

JINDAL PE-X TUBES PVT LTD

DSM 311-12,  3rd floor,
DLF Towers, Shivaji Marg,
Moti Nagar, New Delhi-110015

Helpline:  +91 875 0075 007
                +91 906 0700 000

info@jindaltubes.com
www.jindaltubes.com

DEALER / DISTRIBUTOR


