

# PRICELIST

W.E.F January 2026



JINDAL  
KWIET

**JINDAL**  
**KWIET PRO<sup>®</sup>**

Multi-Layer Acoustic Mineral filled PP pipes for  
wastewater drainage (PP-MD-ML)

[www.jindaltubes.com](http://www.jindaltubes.com)





Composition : PP - MD - ML

SIZE (mm)	LENGTH & SOCKET TYPE	₹ PRICE
40	3 mtr   Single Socket	399.00
50	3 mtr   Single Socket	499.00
75	3 mtr   Single Socket	1199.00
110	3 mtr   Single Socket	1799.00
160	3 mtr   Single Socket	3499.00

## PUSH-FIT FITTINGS

BEND 45°	
SIZE (mm)	₹ PRICE
50	39.00
75	99.00
110	189.00

BEND 87°	
SIZE (mm)	₹ PRICE
50	49.00
75	119.00
110	229.00

COUPLER	
SIZE (mm)	₹ PRICE
50	49.00
75	99.00
110	169.00

REDUCER COUPLER	
SIZE (mm)	₹ PRICE
110 x 50	129.00
110 x 75	139.00

TEE BRANCH	
SIZE (mm)	₹ PRICE
50	69.00
75	149.00
110	299.00

Y BRANCH	
SIZE (mm)	₹ PRICE
50	79.00
75	199.00
110	379.00

<b>REDUCER TEE</b>	
SIZE (mm)	₹ PRICE
110 x 50	269.00
110 x 75	289.00

<b>Y REDUCER</b>	
SIZE (mm)	₹ PRICE
110 x 50	319.00
110 x 75	339.00

<b>P-TRAP</b>	
SIZE (mm)	₹ PRICE
110	COMING SOON

<b>MULTI-FLOOR TRAP</b>	
SIZE (mm)	₹ PRICE
110 x 75 x 50	COMING SOON

<b>NAHANI TRAP</b>	
SIZE (mm)	₹ PRICE
110 x 75	COMING SOON

<b>SPLIT CLAMP</b>	
SIZE (mm)	₹ PRICE
50	69.00
75	89.00
110	129.00

<b>SADDLE CLAMP</b>	
SIZE (mm)	₹ PRICE
50	49.00
75	59.00
110	89.00

<b>LUBRICANT</b>	
QTY (gm)	₹ PRICE
100	39.00
250	69.00
500	109.00

Notes :

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

**Terms & Conditions:**

<b>TAXES</b>	: Extra as applicable (18% GST)
<b>DISPATCH FROM</b>	: Ex-Company Godown / Factory
<b>PAYMENT</b>	: Advance against Proforma Invoice
<b>PRICES</b>	: Subject to revision at any time
<b>DISPUTES</b>	: Subject to Delhi Jurisdiction



**JINDAL PE-X TUBES PVT LTD**

DSM 311-12, 3rd floor,  
DLF Towers, Shivaji Marg,  
Moti Nagar, New Delhi-110015

Helpline: +91 875 0075 007  
+91 906 0700 000

info@jindaltubes.com  
www.jindaltubes.com

**DEALER / DISTRIBUTOR**

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---